Calendar of Key Dates ea
2020-21

Autism Awareness Day
Thur 2 April

World Health Day
Tue 7 April

Mental Health
Awareness Week
13-19 May

LGBT+ Staff Network
Virtual Meeting

Carers Weeks
8-14 June

Men's Health Week
11-17 June

Learning Disability
Week
17-23 June

September

World Youth Skills Day
Wed 15 July

October

Pride Events
Throughout Aug

Belfast Mela
End of Aug

November

Disability Staff
network Meeting

Good Relations Week
17-24 Sept

LGBT+ Staff network
Meeting

December

World Teachers Day
Mon 5 Oct

World Mental Health Day
Sat 10 Nov

Anti Bullying Week
11-15th Nov

International Men's Day
Thur 19 Nov

Universal Children's Day
Fri 20 Nov

International Day of
Persons with Disabilities
Thur 3 Dec

LGBT+ Staff network
Meeting

International Day of
Education
Sun 24 Jan

Disability Staff
network Meeting

International Day of women
and girls in science
Thur 11 Feb

International Women's
Day
Mon 8 March

World Down Syndrome
Day
Sun 21 March

Trans Day of Visibility
Wed 31 March




